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Date: 01/03/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time: 11:17 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 12/01/2019 AND 12/31/2019
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 074923 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING INC.              Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 OPEN (BLANKET) PO FOR ATH         2000402 0001 0183230         11/25/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         843.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $843.00

Check: 074924 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: AIM MEDIA MIDWEST              Vendor#: 001093 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Notices posted                    2000492 0001 40019525-201911 11/30/19 05 001 2510 446 0000 000000 000 00 020          26.38
                                                                                                        Check total:         $26.38

Check: 074890 Type: W Date: 12/04/19 Vendor: ALEXANDER SHARICK              Vendor#: 009765 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 IS PRINCIPAL                      2000026 0009 OIP Process11/8 11/08/19 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 008 00 000          18.56
                                                                                                        Check total:         $18.56

Check: 913671 Type: M Date: 12/09/19 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0007 Amazon CO       11/13/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015         169.95
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0007 Amazon CO 2     11/13/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015         167.77
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0001 Amazon CO 3     11/18/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         419.50
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0005 BatteryJunction 10/29/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015          20.46
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 DrugMart11/18   11/18/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015           7.98
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0005 Lowes11/21/19   11/21/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015          20.48
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0007 Menards 11/21   11/21/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015          84.99
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0017 Menards11/4/19  11/04/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 010         369.99
 0009 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 Sams 11/12/19   11/12/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         382.22
 0010 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 Shiffler 11/19  11/19/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015          94.12
 0011 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0004 Shiffler 11/19  11/19/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015          94.12
 0012 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0005 Shiffler 11/19  11/19/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015          94.12
 0013 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0006 Shiffler 11/19  11/19/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 006 00 015          94.13
 0014 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0007 TSC 10/29/19    10/29/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015          12.99
 0015 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0001 TSC 11/11/19    11/11/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          29.88
 0016 TREASURER                         2000026 0002 EMIS,SchFundReg 11/06/19 05 001 2510 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         120.00
 0017 HS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2000034 0005 Lowes 11/18/19  11/18/19 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 002 00 000          43.58
 0018 PS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2000034 0008 TC LifeSafety   11/01/19 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 006 00 000         777.52
 0019 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0001 TSC 11/8/19     11/08/19 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000         290.00
 0020 MS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0002 TSC 11/8/19     11/08/19 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 003 00 000         290.00
 0021 IS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0003 TSC 11/8/19     11/08/19 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 008 00 000         290.00
 0022 PS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0004 TSC 11/8/19     11/08/19 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 006 00 000         289.98
 0023 Central Office Misc Suppl         2000211 0001 UPS thru PayPal 10/31/19 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          16.90
 0024 Central Office Misc Suppl         2000211 0001 USPS CO         11/15/19 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000           7.35
 0025 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2000212 0001 1327007         10/31/19 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         111.85
 0026 Miscellaneous items for f         2000316 0001 Amazon HS1      10/30/19 05 006 3120 512 0000 000000 000 00 000          60.47
 0027 Hotel Room - Nov 20, 2019         2000324 0005 CrownePlaza704  11/21/19 05 001 1110 439 0000 000000 006 00 035         175.00
 0028 Hotel Room - Nov 20, 2019         2000324 0005 CrownePlaza706  11/21/19 05 001 1110 439 0000 000000 006 00 035         175.00
 0029 Hotel Room - Nov 20, 2019         2000324 0005 CrownePlazza844 11/21/19 05 001 1110 439 0000 000000 006 00 035         175.00
 0030 Classroom Supplies for SY         2000327 0001 Kroger 11/7     11/07/19 05 001 1241 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          17.03
 0031 Classroom Supplies for SY         2000327 0001 Kroger MS3      11/21/19 05 001 1241 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          29.55
 0032 Classroom Supplies for SY         2000327 0001 Kroger MS4      11/21/19 05 001 1241 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          31.34
 0033 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Menards HS1     11/06/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          86.54
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 0034 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Roboevents 1    11/22/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         105.00
 0035 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Roboevents 2    11/22/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         125.00
 0036 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Roboevents 3    11/22/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          95.00
 0037 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Roboevents 4    11/22/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          95.00
 0038 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Robosource11/22 11/22/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         195.60
 0039 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2000408 0001 Walmart HS1     11/06/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          41.31
 0040 Folding tables to replace         2000411 0001 Sams HS1        11/04/19 05 001 2740 573 0000 000000 000 00 015       1,249.50
 0041 Folding tables to replace         2000411 0001 Sams HS2        11/04/19 05 001 2740 573 0000 000000 000 00 015          49.98
 0042 FOOD FOR FACULTY, RETIREM         2000429 0001 DrugMart10/29   10/29/19 05 007 4600 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          25.23
 0043 FOOD FOR FACULTY, RETIREM         2000429 0001 EastChicago MS4 10/30/19 05 007 4600 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         114.76
 0044 FOOD FOR FACULTY, RETIREM         2000429 0001 Subway1029 MS   10/29/19 05 007 4600 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         192.00
 0045 Estimated hotel expenses          2000457 0001 Hilton 551/Q2   11/22/19 05 001 2310 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         376.00
 0046 Estimated hotel expenses          2000457 0001 Hilton813/K1RRU 11/22/19 05 001 2310 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         188.00
 0047 Estimated hotel expenses          2000457 0001 Hilton930/K1RRU 11/22/19 05 001 2310 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         188.00
 0048 Hotel stay, Parking               2000510 0001 Hyatt Reg11/16  11/16/19 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035         652.14
 0049 Supplies and materials fo         2000524 0001 Kroger MS2      11/14/19 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          26.46
 0050 LICENSE FEE FOR QUICKBOOK         2000540 0001 Intuit 10/28    10/28/19 05 006 3120 512 0000 000000 000 00 000          37.54
 0051 LICENSE FEE FOR QUICKBOOK         2000540 0001 Intuit 11/28    11/28/19 05 006 3120 512 0000 000000 000 00 000          37.54
 0052 6th, 7th & 8th gradersinc         2000560 0001 Kalah R01791D4D 11/01/19 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          65.00-
 0053 6th, 7th & 8th gradersinc         2000560 0001 R01791D4D Kalah 11/01/19 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000         860.00
 0054 CROSS COUNTRY CLINIC              2000561 0001 HomewoodS11/15  11/15/19 05 300 4523 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         136.74
 0055 Catering purchases Food           2000562 0002 DrugMart        11/13/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000           8.29
 0056 Catering purchases Food           2000562 0002 Kroger FSD      11/12/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          22.96
 0057 Open PO for misc. consuma         2000589 0001 DollarTree11/10 11/10/19 05 001 1130 511 0000 000000 002 00 000          33.00
 0058 Open PO for misc. consuma         2000589 0001 Menards HS2     11/09/19 05 001 1130 511 0000 000000 002 00 000          14.83
 0059 Ultimate Lavalier Microph         2000597 0001 Amazon10/30/19  10/30/19 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 026          26.97
 0060 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 Amazon MS10/30  10/30/19 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000         189.90
 0061 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 Der Dutchman    11/26/19 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          50.16
 0062 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 EChicago 10/30  10/30/19 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          90.08
 0063 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 EastChicago MS2 10/30/19 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          33.00
 0064 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 EastChicago MS3 10/30/19 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          33.00
 0065 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 Walmart MS      11/25/19 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          86.63
 0066 8 Extra Large Pizzas from         2000616 0001 M&S Carry10/31  10/31/19 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000         107.60
 0067 Delivery Fee                      2000616 0002 M&S Carry10/31  10/31/19 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          10.00
 0068 sub/chips/drink combo fro         2000617 0001 M&S Pizza10/29  10/29/19 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000         160.00
 0069 delivery fee                      2000617 0002 M&S Pizza10/29  10/29/19 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          10.00
 0070 Reservation Confirmation5         2000621 0001 DoubleTree PS   11/22/19 05 001 2421 433 0000 000000 008 00 030         119.00
 0071 Sure Shot Official Tchouk         2000626 0008 Amazon MS2      11/04/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000         135.98
 0072 Discraft Ultra-Star 175gU         2000626 0004 Amazon MS3      10/04/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          45.78
 0073 Wilson WTB0751XBDEF NCAAI         2000626 0001 Amazon MS4      11/10/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000         107.12
 0074 Wilson WTB0751XBDEF NCAAI         2000626 0001 Amazon MS5      11/11/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000         160.68
 0075 Champion Sports Rhino Ski         2000626 0002 Amazon MS6      11/12/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000         110.04
 0076 Sportime Supersafe Balls,         2000626 0003 Amazon MS6      11/12/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          50.52
 0077 Discraft Ultra-Star 175gU         2000626 0005 Amazon MS6      11/12/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          95.56
 0078 Baseline Sit n’ Reach Tru         2000626 0006 Amazon MS6      11/12/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          64.42
 0079 Wilson NFL Touchdown Foot         2000626 0007 Amazon MS6      11/12/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000         194.85
 0080 Shipping Estimated                2000626 0009 Amazon MS6      11/12/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000           8.37
 0081 SPUD BELT SQUAT YELLOW BE         2000629 0001 Amazon HS2      11/04/19 05 300 4528 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         322.62
 0082 BELT SQUAT MACHINE                2000639 0001 Titan 1         11/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000       2,187.73
 0083 BELT SQUAT MACHINE                2000639 0001 Titan 2         11/08/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         147.89-
 0084 GBC Pinnacle 27 EZload Ro         2000662 0001 Amazon PS3      11/13/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         439.00
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 0085 estimated tax                     2000662 0002 Amazon PS3      11/13/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          32.00
 0086 GBC Pinnacle 27 EZload Ro         2000662 0001 Amazon PS4      11/14/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         117.75-
 0087 ITEM #7430019 NHS LANYARD         2000671 0001 NASSP           11/14/19 05 200 4141 891 922S 000000 002 00 000          50.00
 0088 SHIPPING                          2000671 0002 NASSP           11/14/19 05 200 4141 891 922S 000000 002 00 000          12.00
 0089 Supplies for Family Art N         2000675 0001 Amazon PS1      11/08/19 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 008 00 000          12.85
 0090 Supplies for Family Art N         2000675 0001 Amazon PS2      11/12/19 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 008 00 000         171.44
 0091 6 cheese pizzas from litt         2000682 0001 LittleCaes11/15 11/15/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          30.00
 0092 pepperoni pizzas from lit         2000682 0002 LittleCaes11/15 11/15/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          30.00
 0093 The Behavior Code Compani         2000683 0001 Amazon11/15 CO  11/15/19 05 467 2135 419 0000 000000 006 00 000         152.00
 0094 The Behavior Code Book            2000683 0002 Amazon11/15 CO  11/15/19 05 467 2135 419 0000 000000 006 00 000         139.95
 0095 Shipping/Taxes                    2000683 0003 Amazon11/15 CO  11/15/19 05 467 2135 419 0000 000000 006 00 000          21.15
 0096 40 PIZZA’S FOR FRESHMEN D         2000684 0001 EastChicago1114 11/14/19 05 018 4630 891 900S 000000 002 00 000         282.00
 0097 Hawaiian Punch from Meije         2000691 0003 Meijer 11/13 PS 11/13/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           5.97
 0098 Tradewinds Tea from Meije         2000691 0004 Meijer 11/13 PS 11/13/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          10.47
 0099 sales tax from meijer             2000691 0005 Meijer 11/13 PS 11/13/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           1.15
 0100 Lays Classic Potato chips         2000691 0001 Sams11/13 PS    11/13/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          13.96
 0101 Large Cookie Tray from Sa         2000691 0002 Sams11/13 PS    11/13/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          19.98
 0102 Staff and student recogni         2000692 0001 EastChicago IS1 11/07/19 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          36.00
 0103 Supplies for painting: va         2000715 0001 Lowes IS1       11/26/19 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          93.97
 0104 Supplies for painting: va         2000715 0001 Lowes IS2       11/27/19 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000           8.65
 0105 Van Driver Pre-servicetra         2000717 0001 Eduplanet11/22  11/22/19 05 001 2821 411 0000 000000 000 00 018          50.00
 0106 FOOD & SUPPLIES FOR KRISG         2000718 0001 Walmart HS2     11/21/19 05 001 1241 511 0000 000000 002 00 000         116.36
 0107 FLOWERS FOR JAKE WATKINSF         2000722 0001 FlowerCart11/19 11/19/19 05 007 4600 891 900S 000000 002 00 000          74.88
 0108 PENDING FRAUD - REIMBURSE         2000788 0001 Fraud 1         11/07/19 05 001 2940 851 0000 000000 000 00 020         426.86
 0109 PENDING FRAUD - REIMBURSE         2000788 0001 Fraud 2         11/07/19 05 001 2940 851 0000 000000 000 00 020       3,108.10
                                                                                                        Check total:     $19,327.80

Check: 074985 Type: W Date: 12/13/19 Vendor: APPLE INC.                     Vendor#: 008032 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Volume Purchase Program C         2000716 0001 AB17889606      12/03/19 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 026         310.00
 0002 Volume Purchase Program C         2000716 0002 AB17889606      12/03/19 05 001 1120 519 0000 000000 003 00 026         310.00
 0003 Volume Purchase Program C         2000716 0003 AB17889606      12/03/19 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 008 00 026         310.00
 0004 Volume Purchase Program C         2000716 0004 AB17889606      12/03/19 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 006 00 026         570.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,500.00

Check: 913668 Type: M Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: ARBITER PAY ARBITER SPORTS     Vendor#: 900028 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL          2000779 0001 MS Arbiter      12/06/19 05 300 4512 419 900M 000000 003 00 000       1,776.00
 0002 MIDDLE SCHOOL WRESTLING           2000779 0002 MS Arbiter      12/06/19 05 300 4528 419 900M 000000 003 00 000         180.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,956.00

Check: 074956 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: AUTOMATED BUSINESS MACHINE     Vendor#: 001674 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 SHREDDER FOR ADMIN OFFICE         2000659 0001 0350426         11/25/19 05 001 2740 640 0000 000000 000 00 022       1,819.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,819.00

Check: 913670 Type: M Date: 12/20/19 Vendor: BALBOA CAPITAL CORPORATION     Vendor#: 900027 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MONTHLY PAYMENTS                  2000039 0001 3179952         12/20/19 05 001 2850 426 0000 000000 000 00 000         527.27
                                                                                                        Check total:        $527.27
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Check: 074925 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: BRANDON GRANT                  Vendor#: 001090 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Estimated 1/2 year at 3 o         2000461 0001 Crossing-Guard- 12/05/19 05 001 2490 890 0000 000000 000 00 020          40.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $40.00

Check: 074957 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: BRANDON GRANT                  Vendor#: 001090 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2000086 0003 BoysBsktbll12/7 12/07/19 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         105.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $105.00

Check: 075012 Type: W Date: 12/18/19 Vendor: BRENT TYRRELL                  Vendor#: 007363 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT FY2         2000725 0001 TuitionReimb’19 12/13/19 05 001 1130 231 0000 000000 002 00 000         230.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $230.00

Check: 075031 Type: W Date: 12/26/19 Vendor: BRIAN KINNARD                  Vendor#: 009759 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 ASST MS PRINCIPAL                 2000026 0008 Sch Safety Conf 12/04/19 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 003 00 000          60.32
                                                                                                        Check total:         $60.32

Check: 075032 Type: W Date: 12/26/19 Vendor: BRIAN W. WOZNIAK               Vendor#: 001298 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2000086 0003 BoyBsktbll12/19 12/19/19 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         105.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $105.00

Check: 074926 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 RAWLINGS CNTR285 - OHSAA          2000678 0001 907182055       11/20/19 05 300 4532 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         354.00
 0002 MARK V BASKETBALL SCOREBO         2000678 0002 907182055       11/20/19 05 300 4532 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          15.00
 0003 FREIGHT                           2000678 0003 907182055       11/20/19 05 300 4532 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          18.45
                                                                                                        Check total:        $387.45

Check: 075013 Type: W Date: 12/18/19 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 ELITE HS HURDLE 41" ORANG         2000538 0001 907441330       12/06/19 05 300 4527 510 900S 000000 002 00 000       1,720.00
 0002 ORANGE-FUSION F4 STARTING         2000538 0002 907441330       12/06/19 05 300 4547 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         360.00
 0003 MOYE PEDAL ADAPTER                2000538 0003 907441330       12/06/19 05 300 4547 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          65.00
 0004 FREIGHT                           2000538 0004 907441330       12/06/19 05 300 4547 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         150.15
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,295.15

Check: 074891 Type: W Date: 12/04/19 Vendor: BURKHART FARM CENTER INC       Vendor#: 000065 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 HS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2000034 0005 1750P           11/15/19 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 002 00 000          15.56
                                                                                                        Check total:         $15.56

Check: 075014 Type: W Date: 12/18/19 Vendor: CAMPO, LUPE                    Vendor#: 007950 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Mileage                           2000764 0001 MileageAUG-NOV  12/10/19 05 001 2411 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         238.38
                                                                                                        Check total:        $238.38
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Check: 074958 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0001 X001279977:01   10/07/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,323.92
 0002 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0001 X001282210:01   11/05/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          59.34
 0003 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0001 X001282243:02   11/08/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          23.24
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,406.50

Check: 074976 Type: W Date: 12/11/19 Vendor: CATAPULT LEARNING WEST, LLC    Vendor#: 001054 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BEST School - A Keller            2000052 0001 INV89170        12/10/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,985.00
 0002 BEST School - C Patrick           2000052 0002 INV89170        12/10/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       4,031.40
 0003 BEST School - C Cook              2000052 0003 INV89170        12/10/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       4,098.60
 0004 BEST School - G McCoy             2000052 0005 INV89170        12/10/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       4,132.20
 0005 BEST School - K Clark             2000052 0006 INV89170        12/10/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,640.10
                                                                                                        Check total:     $19,887.30

Check: 074959 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00176738        11/06/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,813.50
 0002 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00176801        11/13/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,766.01
 0003 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00177185        11/18/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,629.92
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,209.43

Check: 074960 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO SWIMMING          Vendor#: 001230 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               ASSOCIATION
 0001 ANY ADDITIONAL FEES               2000633 0005 SwimNedReebInv  10/30/19 05 300 4558 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         295.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $295.00

Check: 075033 Type: W Date: 12/26/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO YOUTH CENTER      Vendor#: 007267 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 2019/2020 DETENTION CENTE         2000033 0001 0011641         12/18/19 05 001 1990 474 0000 000000 000 00 018       6,035.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,035.00

Check: 074927 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: CHARLENE PARKINSON             Vendor#: 009252 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 TREASURER                         2000026 0002 MileageSept/Dec 12/05/19 05 001 2510 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         105.56
                                                                                                        Check total:        $105.56

Check: 075007 Type: W Date: 12/18/19 Vendor: CHENILLE SPECIALTY SUPPLY      Vendor#: 008869 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 CERTIFICATES - 2ND YEAR           2000761 0001 0002277         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         299.00
 0002 SHIPPING                          2000761 0002 0002277         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          18.75
                                                                                                        Check total:        $317.75

Check: 075015 Type: W Date: 12/18/19 Vendor: CHENILLE SPECIALTY SUPPLY      Vendor#: 008869 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 7" VARSITY "G" LETTERS            2000559 0001 0002276         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         535.00
 0002 GOLD BARS                         2000559 0002 0002276         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          60.00
 0003 NUMERAL 4’S                       2000559 0004 0002276         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          97.50
 0004 TRACK MOAC CHAMPION PATCH         2000559 0005 0002276         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         313.25
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 0005 STATE QUALIFIER PINS              2000559 0006 0002276         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         412.50
 0006 GOLF MOAC CHAMPION PATCHE         2000559 0007 0002276         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         143.20
 0007 VOLLEYBALL MOAC CHAMPIONP         2000559 0008 0002276         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         232.70
 0008 FREIGHT                           2000559 0009 0002276         12/07/19 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         102.60
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,896.75

Check: 074892 Type: W Date: 12/04/19 Vendor: CHERI LAUGHBAUM                Vendor#: 007714 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 artist rendering of bookc         2000376 0001 DramaReimbursem 12/02/19 05 200 4112 891 904S 000000 002 00 000         173.14
                                                                                                        Check total:        $173.14

Check: 074986 Type: W Date: 12/13/19 Vendor: CHOICE PRODUCTS USA, LLC       Vendor#: 007203 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:
                                               CLUB’S CHOICE FUNDRAISING
 0001 GMS FALL FUNDRAISER FY 19         2000769 0001 SO0109966       12/05/19 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000       3,630.99
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,630.99

Check: 074961 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 403421049B      11/05/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          69.06
 0002 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4034778826      11/12/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          69.06
 0003 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4035387794      11/19/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          69.06
 0004 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4035978696      11/26/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          69.06
                                                                                                        Check total:        $276.24

Check: 074962 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2000004 0007 A08-00800-01DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         236.88
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2000004 0015 A08-00800-01DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         942.86
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2000004 0001 A08-02200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       9,382.45
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2000004 0002 A08-02200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       9,382.45
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2000004 0003 A08-02200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       9,382.45
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2000004 0004 A08-02200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       9,382.45
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02210-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         566.11
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02220-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000         717.19
 0013 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02230-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000         639.07
 0014 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02240-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         706.03
 0015 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A08-02250-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         307.35
 0016 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A08-02250-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009           6.00
 0017 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2000004 0006 A10-01450-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         405.29
 0018 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01450-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011          85.09
 0019 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01452-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         161.23
 0020 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2000004 0014 A10-01460-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         635.74
 0021 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A12-00200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         258.38
 0022 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A12-00200-00DEC 12/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009         151.54
                                                                                                        Check total:     $43,354.56

Check: 074928 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO CONSOLID Vendor#: 001218 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:
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                                               CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC
 0001 HS - Coca-Cola products           2000024 0001 6892208567      11/07/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          90.00
 0002 HS - Coca-Cola products           2000024 0001 6892208693      11/21/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000         138.25
 0003 MS - Coca-Cola products           2000024 0002 6892208694      11/21/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          30.75
                                                                                                        Check total:        $259.00

Check: 075034 Type: W Date: 12/26/19 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO,INC       Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES-BUS GRG              2000003 0001 November 2019   12/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 009         171.01
 0002 GAS SERVICES-ADMN CTR             2000003 0002 November 2019   12/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          43.20
 0003 GAS SERVICES-M.S.                 2000003 0003 November 2019   12/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         387.51
 0004 GAS SERVICES-ELEM                 2000003 0004 November 2019   12/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         307.87
 0005 GAS SERVICES-FIELD HS             2000003 0005 November 2019   12/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          36.28
 0006 GAS SERVICES-STADIUM              2000003 0006 November 2019   12/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         241.32
 0007 GAS SERVICES-H.S.                 2000003 0007 November 2019   12/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000         789.44
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,976.63

Check: 074929 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: CR & J SALES, INC              Vendor#: 009806 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 JUICE ALIVE SERVICES - HS         2000022 0001 JA450477        11/18/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000         945.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $945.00

Check: 074893 Type: W Date: 12/04/19 Vendor: CRAIG SMITH                    Vendor#: 004622 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0001 8051732         11/11/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         113.09
                                                                                                        Check total:        $113.09

Check: 074930 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2019/20 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2000035 0001 November 2019   12/01/19 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         360.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $360.00

Check: 074963 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: CUMMINS BRIDGEWAY              Vendor#: 005221 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0004 S1-42366        12/02/19 05 001 2810 516 0000 000000 099 00 009       1,520.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,520.00

Check: 074931 Type: W Date: 12/06/19 Vendor: DARREN PATRICK                 Vendor#: 009909 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Estimated 1/2 year at 3 o         2000461 0001 CrossingGuard   12/05/19 05 001 2490 890 0000 000000 000 00 020          40.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $40.00

Check: 074894 Type: W Date: 12/04/19 Vendor: DAVID DUNCAN                   Vendor#: 009618 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0006 0004170         11/10/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 006 00 015         125.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $125.00

Check: 075035 Type: W Date: 12/26/19 Vendor: DELL MARKETING L.P.            Vendor#: 006249 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:
                                               C/O DELL USA L.P.
 0001 OptiPlex 3070 SFF MLK             2000762 0001 10362701251     12/18/19 05 001 2930 519 0000 000000 099 16 000         536.38
                                                                                                        Check total:        $536.38
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Check: 074987 Type: W Date: 12/13/19 Vendor: DEMCO MEDIA                    Vendor#: 000178 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Scotch 3 inch book tape           2000719 0001 6733790         12/05/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000         131.44
 0002 Avery bar code labels             2000719 0002 6733790         12/05/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          48.41
 0003 Spine labels                      2000719 0003 6733790         12/05/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          29.92
                                                                                                        Check total:        $209.77

Check: 075016 Type: W Date: 12/18/19 Vendor: ECO CENTER LLC                 Vendor#: 001361 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:
                                               EMILY OLLERVIDES
 0001 Field Trip to ECO Center          2000768 0001 0001913         11/06/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000         234.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $234.00

Check: 074964 Type: W Date: 12/10/19 Vendor: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE CENTER OF  Vendor#: 009019 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:12/31/19 Bank:
                                               CUYAHOGA COUNTY
 0001 TITLE II-A TEACHER TRAINI         2000521 0001 MIS3359         11/25/19 05 590 2213 439 9020 000000 000 00 401         475.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $475.00

Check: 913648 Type: M Date: 12/02/19 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
